



\$~85

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 837/2024, CRL.M.A. 19289/2024 &
CRL.M.A. 19290/2024

VIJAYPetitioner

Through:

versus

THE STATE (GOVT. OF N.C.T.) OF DELHI & ANR.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Rajkumar, APP for the
State.

Adv Nishant Kumar for R-
2 alongwith R-2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT MAHAJAN

ORDER

% **03.10.2024**

1. In view of the Full Court Reference at 3:00 p.m. today, the matter could not be taken up.
2. List on 02.12.2024.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

OCTOBER 3, 2024

“SK”